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ERROR Code

Drive Mode

ERROR
Cruise Brake

Throttle Signal

GEAR

Current

Voltage

Speed UnitSpeed

Main Info

60VODO

Ready
COMFORT

8888KM
KM/H

3



LONG PRESS: 
CLICK: 

Power ON/OFF
Switch

LONG PRESS:  
Enter P menu/Quit and Save P menu

CLICK at HOMEPAGE:
CLICK at HOMEPAGE with Bright:
CLICK at P menu:

+

Switch GEAR 1/2/3
Choose Brightness

Select Parameter

CLICK at P menu: Select Patameter
CLICK: COMFORT/SPORT MODE

Button Fuction

POWER
BUTTON

SELECTION
BUTTON

COMFORT/SPORT
BUTTON



P MENU

P01
P02
P03
P04
P05
P06
P07
P08
P09
P10
P11
P12
P13
P14
P15
P16
P17
P18
P19
P20
T01
T02
T03

1-5
KM/MILE
48-72V
5-60min

n/a
6.0-30.0inch

2-60
0-5-40

enabled/disabled
n/a
n/a
0-5
n/a
n/a
n/a

Reset
enabled/disabled

50-150
n/a
n/a

±45%
40-100
±45%

Screen Brightness. 1Lowest, 5Hightest
Speed unit
Voltage
Sleep Mode Timer in Minutes
n/a
Wheel Diameter
Motor Pole
Speed Limit
Non Zero Start. Push to GO.
Drive Mode. 
PAS sesitivity. NO FUCTION on Escooter.
E-brake. 0=No e-brake, 1=soft e-brake, 5=Strong e-brake.
n/a
n/a
n/a
ODO reset
Auto Cruise.
Speed Calibration.
n/a
n/a
COMFORT Slope
COMFORT max throttle percentage
SPORT Slope 



ERRO CODE List

E00
E06
E07
E08
E09
E10
E11
E12
E13

(1)Display and controller is not compatible (2)defualt Error
Low Battery Voltage
Bad Motor Hall Sensor
Bad Throttle
Bad Controller
Bad Connection between display and controller
Bad Connection between display and controller
Bad BMS Communication
Bad lights
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